PBO R 8 449 000  Public Benefits Organisation8 

PSI R 17 452 000  Public Service Infrastructure145 

PSP R 204 260 000  Public Service Purposes41 

RES R 1 277 011 000  Residential Properties4023 

VP R 99 578 000  Vacant Property567 

WOR R 49 346 000  Place of Public Worship51 

R 5 058 326 000  FIVE BILLION, FIFTY-EIGHT MILLION, THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX THOUSAND  RANDS TOTALS 9517

CALITZDORP R 905 173 000 2274 

CALITZDORP RD R 1 008 522 000 1220 

LADISMITH R 999 764 000 1918 

LADISMITH RD R 1 699 470 000 1686 

OUDTSHOORN RD R 3 275 000 2 

RIVERSDALE RD R 4 954 000 11 

SS ANNA SOPHIA R 3 324 000 6